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Date

22/02/2020

07/03/2020

21/03/2020
04/04/2020

18/04/2020

02/05/2020

16/05/2020

30/05/2020
13/06/2020
27/06/2020

11/07/2020
25/07/2020
08/08/2020

22/08/2020

05/09/2020
19/09/2020
03/10/2020
17/10/2020

31/10/2020
14/11/2020

Remarks

First session

School of
Thought week

Summer
vacation
sessions

Last session

Garden topic

Year planning. Pruning, cleaning,
(re)structuring, fertilizing, adding calc

Protected seeding. Firewood processing.

Protected seeding, nursing |

Preparing growing beds, allowing weeds
to germinate and weed them

Preparing growing beds, allowing weeds
to germinate and weed them

Planting of seedlings, seeding (first batch),
weeding

Planting of seedlings, seeding (first batch,
weeding.

Weeding and first harvest
Weeding and first harvest

Meals from the field.

Harvest, seeding (second batch)
Harvest, seeding (second batch)

Harvesting, processing, preserving (jams,
drying, rum topf)

Harvesting, processing, preserving (jams,
drying, rum topf)

Harvest and preserving
Harvest and preserving
Last harvests, cleaning the fields

Last harvests, cleaning the fields,
compost

Readying for winter

Readying for winter

Tiny house topic Thought course

topic

Year planning Jordan Peterson

Foundations and structural
design
Building a roof

Building a roof

Isolation and ventilation

Home electricity

Water and water treatment

Workplace building. Tiny house
building. Stove & water
experiments.

Building a stove “9/11”
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