Та	b	le	1
- iu			

Session	Date	Remarks	Garden topic	Tiny house topic	Thought course topic
1	22/02/2020	First session	Year planning. Pruning, cleaning, (re)structuring, fertilizing, adding calc	Year planning	Jordan Peterson
2	07/03/2020		Protected seeding. Firewood processing.	Foundations and structural design	
3	21/03/2020		Protected seeding, nursing	Building a roof	
4	04/04/2020		Preparing growing beds, allowing weeds to germinate and weed them	Building a roof	
5	18/04/2020		Preparing growing beds, allowing weeds to germinate and weed them	Isolation and ventilation	
6	02/05/2020		Planting of seedlings, seeding (first batch), weeding	Home electricity	
7	16/05/2020		Planting of seedlings, seeding (first batch, weeding.	Water and water treatment	
8	30/05/2020		Weeding and first harvest		
9	13/06/2020		Weeding and first harvest		
10	27/06/2020	School of Thought week	Meals from the field.	Workplace building. Tiny house building. Stove & water experiments.	
11	11/07/2020		Harvest, seeding (second batch)		
12	25/07/2020	Summer	Harvest, seeding (second batch)		
13	08/08/2020	vacation sessions	Harvesting, processing, preserving (jams, drying, rum topf)		
14	22/08/2020		Harvesting, processing, preserving (jams, drying, rum topf)		
15	05/09/2020		Harvest and preserving	Building a stove	"9/11"
16	19/09/2020		Harvest and preserving		
17	03/10/2020		Last harvests, cleaning the fields		
18	17/10/2020		Last harvests, cleaning the fields, compost		
19	31/10/2020		Readying for winter		
20	14/11/2020	Last session	Readying for winter		

Session	General skills topics
1	Hooikist maken
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	
10	
11	
12	
13	
14	
15	
16	
17	
18	
19	
20	

##